
Match sheet № 387

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 28 July 2024, Sunday, 11:00

Home team Shakhtyor

Final score 1:1

Matchday 12

Location Stadium Shakhtyor, Karagandy

Away team Ordabasy

Half- time score 0:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 48 Ordabasy Nurdaulet Zhaximurat Open Play Goal

1-1 90+2 Shakhtyor Yegor Puchshin Open Play Goal

Missed penalties

Minute Team Player Reason

45+1 Ordabasy Sultanbeibarys Abdugapparov Goal post

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

9 YC Ordabasy Nurassyl Shinaliyev Unsporting behavior

18 YC Ordabasy Askhat Absamat Unsporting behavior

24 YC Shakhtyor Ilya Gezik

30 RC Ordabasy Aidyn Yesbolov Denying an obvious goal-scoring opportunity

47 YC Shakhtyor Nurkhan Kagazbayev Violent conduct

51 YC Shakhtyor Kirill Satzhanov Violent conduct

58 YC Shakhtyor Marsel Sarzhan Violent conduct

82 YC Ordabasy Akhan Serik Unsporting behavior

82 YC Shakhtyor Yeskendir Yerkin Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Sayat Sulikanov, Aktobe

First assistant Vladimir Shepelev, Saran

Second Assistant Artyom Konivets, Karagandy

Fourth official Aidyn Tassybayev, Astana

Match Inspector Viktor Antonov, Pavlodar

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 157 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Shakhtyor

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Artyom Sentyabov HG GK

3 Matvey Terentyev HG DF

28 Kirill Satzhanov HG DF

30 Marsel Sarzhan DF

6 Nurkhan Kagazbayev C, HG MF

14 Miras Kuat HG MF

20 Ilya Gezik HG MF

7 Nikita Nefyodov HG FW

9 Ramazan Oral HG FW

10 Naiman Satenov HG FW

99 Alexandr Yakovlev HG FW

Away team Ordabasy

№ Footballer Status Role

23 Kassymzhan Zulkhainar HG GK

2 Nurdaulet Beissenbay HG DF

4 Nurdaulet Zhaximurat C, HG DF

5 Talant Kuanysh HG DF

19 Sultanbeibarys Abdugapparov DF

27 Khamza Lukpan DF

28 Aidyn Yesbolov HG DF

10 Timur Rakhimov HG MF

21 Eldar Kalmakhanbek HG MF

30 Askhat Absamat MF

7 Nurassyl Shinaliyev HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

70 Sergey Bodash HG GK

4 Danat Karymsak HG DF

5 Yegor Puchshin HG DF

8 Aldamir Kassenov HG MF

11 Yeskendir Yerkin HG FW

21 Nurali Sadykov FW

22 Temirlan Zharkey HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Ernur Abilkarys HG GK

29 Kaissar Malik DF

6 Yernar Parda HG MF

8 Rauan Jurumbetov MF

11 Damir Myngzhasar HG MF

9 Akhan Serik HG FW

17 Yerkebulan Kurmantay FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Sergey Dubkov

Assistant coach Ruslan Imankulov

Goalkeeping coach Oleg Bobrovskiy

Doctor Medeu Sapar

Administrator Stanislav Vedler

Media officer Meiram Zhumabekov

Marketer Sayat Augaliyev

Post Representative

Head coach Rustam Fardiyev

Coach Ulugbek Irismetov

Goalkeeping coach Samat Kanlibaev

Doctor Alisher Artikov

Administrator Sultan Zharylkassynov

Media officer Pirmanov Pirmanov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

58 Nikita Nefyodov Yeskendir Yerkin

59 Ramazan Oral Yegor Puchshin

70 Alexandr Yakovlev Temirlan Zharkey

83 Kirill Satzhanov Aldamir Kassenov

Minute Out In

63 Askhat Absamat Akhan Serik

71 Eldar Kalmakhanbek Yerkebulan Kurmantay

77 Timur Rakhimov Yernar Parda

89 Nurassyl Shinaliyev Kaissar Malik
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